
Advisory Panel to
Cope with COVID-19

Parent Counseling
Fear and Stress Due to COVID 19 News

Roopa Bhat roopabhat@yahoo.com
Michael Rose mrose@brunswickgrp.com  
Mansoor Alam mansooralam88@hotmail.com
Cedric McKinney, MD    mckinney_c@hotmail.com
Tara Jordan tljordan04@yahoo.com
Diana Boric diana.boric12@aol.com

152 Cedar Grove Lane
Somerset, NJ 08873
Tel: 732-356-5400 • Fax: 732-356-5409
www.cedarhillprep.com

Medical Advisory Panel
  
Niyati Davda, MD niyati18@aol.com
Priya Patel, MD Priya.patel5582@gmail.com
Saurabh Gupta saurabhgupta.sg@aol.com
Michael Rose mrose@brunswickgrp.com
Mansoor Alam, MD mansooralam88@hotmail.com
Justin Antes jantes88@aol.com 


